Position

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Div/Area Office Coor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Hourly Counselor

Hourly Counselor,
Hourly Instructor

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

GWC - Counseling
Services

GWC - Counseling
Services

GWC - Counseling
Services

GWC - Counseling
Services

GWC - Counseling
Services

GWC - Counseling
Services

GWC - Counseling
Services

GWC - Counseling
Services

Total Wages

$149,363

$142,825

$142,563

$141,286

$89,250

$74,018

$62,424

$58,185

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$27,982
$26,233
$28,427
$28,427
$21,813
$16,870

$12,375

$20,974



