Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Counseling Services	\$149,363	\$27,982
Counselor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Counseling Services	\$142,825	\$26,233
Counselor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Counseling Services	\$142,563	\$28,427
Counselor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Counseling Services	\$141,286	\$28,427
Counselor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Counseling Services	\$89,250	\$21,813
Counselor	Hourly Counselor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Counseling Services	\$74,018	\$16,870
Counselor	Hourly Counselor, Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Counseling Services	\$62,424	\$12,375
Div/Area Office Coor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Counseling Services	\$58,185	\$20,974